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DUCKS SENIOR SCHOOL

DUCKS Reception
DUCKS Library
Bike Track
DUCKS Multi-Purpose Room
Butterfly Garden

Junior School Reception
Ned’s Cafe
Junior School Quad
Junior School Library
Mandarin Learning Centre

Senior School Reception
Sustainability Garden
Senior School Quad
Senior School Library
Senior School Multi-Purpose Room
IB Reception & IB Common Room
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MAIN ENTRANCE

HDB / CAR PARKS

MAIN EXIT
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PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE SPORTS
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JUNIOR SCHOOL
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NICHOLSON
SPORTS CENTRE
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PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE SENIOR SCHOOL

JUNIOR SCHOOL

DUCKS
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AQUATIC CENTRE
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Basement Gym
Swimming Pools
Astro Pitch
Multi-Purpose Pitch
Tennis Courts
Basketball Courts
Fitness Gym
Dance Studio
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Multi-purpose Auditorium
STEAM Workshop
Sports Science Laboratory
IB Library
Black Box Theatres
Gymnasium
Professional Teaching Kitchen
Film and Media Suites

THE GREENHOUSE

1

3
4
5
6

2

7
8

1
3 4

5
6

2
7

THE GREENHOUSE
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Admissions Office - Level 2
Main Foyer
The Alleyn Theatre
The Rose & Fortune Theatre
Dining Room
The College Shop
The Clock Tower Cafe
Entrance to the Underground Car Park
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Opening Term 1*
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